
Semester: WS 2020/2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Tutorial for Students of MA
English and American
Studies
(Brähler)

Mi Do

Exam Preparation English
Literature
(Brähler)

Constructions of Femininity
in 18th-Century Fiction
(Brähler)
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